
 

ABC Family History Association Local Programme from January 2024 to June 2024  UPDATE! 

 

Day Date UK Time  Event Speaker /Organiser Location of Event Format 

Wed 10 Jan 10 am -
12.30 pm 

‘Coffee/Tea and a Bun’ – for those who want a bit of help, a warm place to chat 
or to borrow books. Bring your laptop/tablet (Drop in, FREE) 

Joy Smith 
Brownlow 

Community Hub 
Workshop Get 

Together 

Wed 17 Jan 7.30 pm ‘Local Novelist, Anne Doughty’ – a talk by her godson Jason Diamond Zoom Zoom Talk 

Sat 20 Jan 10 am -     
1 pm 

New Year Brunch with talk & wartime exhibition brought by members. 
(Booking essential, £12)  

Joy Smith 
Sinton’s at the Bridge 

Scarva 
Social Event 

and Exhibition 

Fri 2 Feb 10 am -
12.30 pm 

‘Coffee/Tea and a Bun’ – for those who want a bit of help, a warm place to chat 
or to borrow books. Bring your laptop/tablet (Drop in, FREE) 

Joy Smith 
Brownlow 

Community Hub 
Workshop Get 

Together 

Wed 7 Feb 7.30 pm ‘My Ancestor in the Napoleonic Wars, Part II’ Donna Fletcher Zoom Zoom Talk 

Wed 28 Feb 7.30 pm ‘How to Use the Virtual Record Treasury of Ireland’ Dr Tim Murtagh Zoom Zoom Talk 

Wed 6 Mar 10 am -
12.30 pm 

‘Coffee/Tea and a Bun’ – for those who want a bit of help, a warm place to chat 
or to borrow books. Bring your laptop/tablet (Drop in, FREE) 

Joy Smith 
Brownlow 

Community Hub 
Workshop Get 

Together 

Wed 13 Mar 7.30 pm ‘Defence Heritage Project’ Tommy McClimonds Zoom Zoom Talk 

Sat 16 Mar 10 am -
12.30 pm 

‘Coffee/Tea and a Bun’ – ‘Visit to The Somme’ 30 min Talk by Aaron 
McCormick, and then help and support each other with any aspect of 
research. Bring your laptop/tablet (FREE)  

Aaron McCormick 
Brownlow 

Community Hub 
Talk followed 
by Workshop 
Get Together 

Mon 18 Mar 7.30 pm ‘Forgotten Women: Researching the marginalised women on your family tree’ Janet Few Zoom Zoom Talk 

Wed 20 Mar 7.30 pm ‘Brownlow House and the American Troops’ David Martin Zoom Zoom Talk 

Thur 21 Mar 10.30 am 
– 12 noon 

Visit to Banbridge New Cemetery and its War Graves.  
(Booking essential, FREE). 

Joy Smith 
Banbridge New 

Cemetery  
Visit 

Thur 28 Mar 10am – 
3pm 

Visit by coach to NI War Memorial (Belfast) to see exhibition with coffee/tea 
(included) and then back to Brownlow House, Lurgan for light buffet lunch 
(included) and exhibitions. 20 places available. (Booking essential, £10) 

 
Joy Smith 

NI War Memorial, 
Belfast and 

Brownlow House  
Visit 

   EASTER – SUNDAY 31 MARCH    

Tue 9 Apr 10 am -
12.30 pm 

‘Coffee/Tea and a Bun’ – for those who want a bit of help, a warm place to chat 
or to borrow books. Bring your laptop/tablet (Drop in, FREE) 

Joy Smith 
Brownlow 

Community Hub 
Workshop Get 

Together 

Wed 17 Apr 7.30 pm Course: ‘Using Newspapers in Your Research’ Joy Smith Zoom Zoom Course 

Thu 18 Apr 10-1 Visit to Armagh Heritage Library. (Booking essential, FREE) Geraldine McIvor Armagh Visit  

Fri 26 Apr 10 am -
12.30 pm 

‘Coffee/Tea and a Bun’ – for those who want a bit of help, a warm place to chat 
or to borrow books. Bring your laptop/tablet (Drop in, FREE) 

Joy Smith 
Brownlow 

Community Hub 
Workshop Get 

Together 

Wed 8 May 7.30 pm Course: ‘NI Directories to Help in Your Research’ Joy Smith Zoom Zoom Course 

Wed 22 May 10 am -
12.30 pm 

‘Coffee/Tea and a Bun’ – for those who want a bit of help, a warm place to chat 
or to borrow books. Bring your laptop/tablet (Drop in, FREE) 

Joy Smith 
Brownlow 

Community Hub 
Workshop Get 

Together 
 


